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Drinks Menu



NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Raspberry & Mint Delight €8.50
Refreshing blend of muddled raspberries,

mint, lime wedges and sugar syrup

topped with schweppes soda

contains sulphites

Fruit Punch €£8.50
A mixture of orange juice, pineapple juice,
cranberry juice with a dash of grenadine,

shaken on ice and served in a long glass.

Classic Shirley Temple €8.50
Return to your childhood with this classic

of ginger ale, grenadine and maraschino

cherries in a tumbler over ice.

Soda Sour €£8.50
If you like bitter this is the one for you...

muddled lime, mint, sugar syrup and lime

juice topped with soda over crushed ice.

contains sulphites

Nollini €9.00
Peach and Nosecco dry and fruity
contains sulphites

Naossini €9.00
The Rossini with its rosy colour and

bubbly taste is the perfect combination

of Nosecco and strawberry.

contains sulphites

“If you don't see your
favourite, just ask
a member of the team”



COCKTAILS

Whiskey Sour
Jameson, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg Whites
contains egg

0ld Fashioned
Buffalo Trace, Angostura Bitters, Sugar

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

New York Sour
Makers Mark, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Red Wine

contains sulphites

Espresso Martini
Fresh Espresso, Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cacao White
contains sulphites

Passionfruit Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Syrup, Passionfruit
Liqueur, Lime Juice, Egg Whites

contains eggs and sulphites

Vodka Gimlet
Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Mamma D’s
Rum, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Maraschino

MacNeill’s

Tequila, Orgeat, Soda, Grapefruit Juice
contains nuts (almonds)

Tom Collins

Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda
contains sulphites

Bees Knees
Gin, Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup

Spicy Margarita
House Infused Spiced Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice

Paloma

Tequila, Lime Juice, Pink Grapefruit

Maojito

White Rum, Soda Water Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint, Lime

contains sulphites

Jagerberry
Jagermeister, Peach Schnapps, Lemon Juice,
Cranberry Juice, Grenadine, Egg White

contains sulphites

€£13.50

€13.50

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.50

€13.00

€14.00

€15.00

€13.50

€13.00

€13.50

€13.50

€13.50

€14.00



Cork Dry Gin €6.00
with a slice of lemon

Gordon’s London Dry Gin €£6.00
with a slice of lemon

Bombay Sapphire £7.00
with fresh lime, juniper berries

Beefeater Gin €7.00
with fresh apple and rosemary

Beefeater Pink Gin €7.00
with strawberries

Tanqueray Gin €£8.00
with fresh berries and thyme

Dingle Gin €8.00
with fresh strawberries and juniper berries

Micil Gin €8.00
with a slice of lime

Tanqueray 10 £€10.00
with basil and lime

Hendrick’s Gin €9.50
with cucumber and cracked pepper.

Irish Gunpowder Gin £10.00
with orange and rosemary or fresh mint, lime and red chili

Tanqueray 00 Gin €6.00
with raspberry, lemon and lime

Micil Spiced Orange Gin £€9.00
with orange slice

Monkey 47 €14.00
with fresh blueberry and orange slice

Glendalough Botanical Gin €8.50
with cucumber and mint

Glendalough Rose Gin €£8.50

with strawberries, lime and mint



WHITE WINE

Havalos, Sauvignon Blane, Chile
Notes of gooseberries and passion fruit. Bright and refreshing.

Bosco, Pinot Grigio, Italy
Green apple freshness, nicely balanced by
a smoothness of body and crisp citrus flavours.

Paddock, Chardonnay, Australia
Peach and tropical fruit flavours, and a fresh finish.

Costa Cruz Verdejo & Sauvignon Blanc, Spain
A young fresh and fruity herbaceous note, well balanced
with citrus and tropical fruit on the palate.

3 Wooly Sheep Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Passionfruit, citrus and limes with elderflower and grapefruit notes.

€9.00

€9.50

€9.50

€11.00

€12.00

Lemon zest, stone fruit and floral flavours filling the mouth. Clean, crisp & dry.

Pierre Zero Chardonnay
Aromas of tropical fruit, peaches, lychees, flowers. Fruity & balanced.

Bosco Pinot Grigio Blush

As fresh and crisp as Pinot Grigio always is with that familiar
apple and roasted hazelnut flavour we are used to and just
the gentlest hint of colour from the grape skins.

RED WINE

Havalos, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Ripe blackcurrants with a hint of spice on the finish.

San Abello, Merlot, Chile
Plum and red fruit, soft, ripe blackberry flavours
and subtle hints of fig.

Finca Florence, Malbec Mendoza, Argentina
It has rich, chocolatey dark fruit intensity
with hints of pepper and spice.

Costa Cruz, Tempranillo, Shiraz, Spain
Soft and rounded with dark berry fruits on the palate.
Aromas of liquorish.

BUBBLES

Bosco Frizzante Prosecco
Lovely aromas of flowers, apples and pears introduce this wine
with its delicate fruity flavours and mouth-tingling bubbles.

Sparkling Pierre Chardonnay Zero

Tropical fruits, peaches, lychee & flowers. Fruit forward, clean freshness.

please note that all our wines contain sulphites

€8.00

€9.50

€9.00

€9.00

€11.00

€11.00

€10.00

€9.00

€£34.00

€35.00

€36.00

€40.00

€50.00

€32.00

€37.00

€£34.00

€35.00

€42.00

€£40.00

€45.00

€36.00



IRISH WHISKEY

Paddy

Powers

Jameson

Bushmills Original
Bushmills Black
Glendalough Double Barrel
Connemara

Micil Inverin

Micil Earls Island
Jameson Crested
Jameson Caskmates IPA & Stout
Powers Three Swallows
Green Spot

Micil Heritage Poitin
Jameson Black Barrell
Kilbeggan

Connacht

Powers Johns Lane
Bushmills Malt 10yr
Bushmills 16yr

Silkie

Red Breast Lustau

Red Breast 12yr

Red Breast 15yr

Red Breast 21yr
Teelings Small Batch
Midleton Very Rare

Clonakilty

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€7.00
€7.50
€8.50
€10.00
€9.00
€10.00
€9.50
€9.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.50
€11.50
€7.00
€13.50
€16.00
€12.00
€19.00
€8.00
€19.00
€13.00
€23.00
€44.00
€£7.50
€45.00
€9.50




OTHER WHISKEY

Buffalo Trace €£8.50
Makers Mark €10.50
Eagle Rare €£10.50
Glenfiddich €11.00
Famous Grouse €£8.00
Glenmorangie €11.00
Johnnie Black €9.00
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo €7.00
Don Julio Anejo £16.00
Patron Silver €13.50
Kraken £8.00
Espolon €12.50
1800 Tequila €9.50
Casamigos Anejo £19.00
VODKA

Absolut €6.00
Grey Goose €£11.50
Tito’s £10.00
Smirnoff €6.00
Dingle Vodka €£8.00
Ketel One €9.50
RUM

Bacardi €6.00
Havana 3yr €£6.50
Havana Especial €6.00
Havana 7yr €£9.50
Mount Gay £8.00

Seadog €6.00



SOFT DRINKS/MIXERS

Schweppes Tonic / Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Soda 12

Schweppes White Lemonade
Schweppes Pink Grapefruit Soda 12
Schweppes Slimline Elderflower
Elderflower Tonic

Three Cents Tonic / Tonic Water Zero
Three Cents Two Cents Plain Soda
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda
Three Cents Cherry Soda

Three Cents Ginger Beer

Three Cents Sparkling Lemonade
Still & Sparkling Water

Fanta Orange or Lemon

Fruice Juice

Appletiser Sparkling Apple Juice
Sprite

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

BOTTLED BEER

Corona

Coors

Heineken

Heineken 00

Connemara Ale
Connemara Lager
Galway Hooker IPA 500ml
Galway Hooker 60 Knots 500ml
Peroni

Moretti

West Coast

Bulmer’s Longneck
Bulmer’s Lite Longneck
Pt Bottle Bulmers

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€4.00
€4.00
€£4.00
€4.00
€£4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€£4.00
€3.50
£€3.50
€3.50
€5.00
£€3.50
€3.50

€6.20
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€8.50
€8.50
€9.00
€9.00
€7.50
€7.50
€8.00
€7.50
€7.50
€9.00



