# **MACNEILL'S**

A SNUG FULL OF ANTICS

## **Drinks Menu**



#### **NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS**

Raspberry & Mint Delight Refreshing blend of muddled raspberries, mint, lime wedges and sugar syrup topped with schweppes soda contains sulphites	€8.50
Fruit Punch A mixture of orange juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice with a dash of grenadine, shaken on ice and served in a long glass.	€8.50
Classic Shirley Temple Return to your childhood with this classic of ginger ale, grenadine and maraschino cherries in a tumbler over ice.	€8.50
Soda Sour If you like bitter this is the one for you muddled lime, mint, sugar syrup and lime juice topped with soda over crushed ice. contains sulphites	€8.50
Nallini Peach and Nosecco dry and fruity contains sulphites	€9.00
Nassini The Rossini with its rosy colour and bubbly taste is the perfect combination of Nosecco and strawberry.  contains sulphites	€9.00



"If you don't see your favourite, just ask a member of the team"

#### **COCKTAILS**

Whiskey Sour Jameson, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg Whites contains egg	€13.50
<b>Old Fashioned</b> Buffalo Trace, Angostura Bitters, Sugar	€13.50
<b>Negroni</b> Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	€14.00
New York Sour Makers Mark, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Red Wine contains sulphites	€14.00
Espresso Martini Fresh Espresso, Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cacao White contains sulphites	€14.00
Passionfruit Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Syrup, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lime Juice, Egg Whites contains eggs and sulphites	€14.50
<b>Vodka Gimlet</b> Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	€13.00
<b>Mamma D's</b> Rum, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Maraschino	€14.00
MacNeill's Tequila, Orgeat, Soda, Grapefruit Juice contains nuts (almonds)	€15.00
Tom Collins Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda contains sulphites	€13.50
Bees Knees Gin, Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup	€13.00
Spicy Margarita House Infused Spiced Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice	€13.50
<b>Paloma</b> Tequila, Lime Juice, Pink Grapefruit	€13.50
Mojito White Rum, Soda Water Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint, Lime contains sulphites	€13.50
Jagerberry Jägermeister, Peach Schnapps, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice, Grenadine, Egg White contains sulphites	€14.00

## GIN

Cork Dry Gin with a slice of lemon	€6.00
<b>Gordon's London Dry Gin</b> with a slice of lemon	€6.00
Bombay Sapphire with fresh lime, juniper berries	€7.00
<b>Beefeater Gin</b> with fresh apple and rosemary	€7.00
Beefeater Pink Gin with strawberries	€7.00
Tanqueray Gin with fresh berries and thyme	€8.00
<b>Dingle Gin</b> with fresh strawberries and juniper berries	€8.00
Micil Gin with a slice of lime	€8.00
Tanqueray 10 with basil and lime	€10.00
<b>Hendrick's Gin</b> with cucumber and cracked pepper.	€9.50
<b>Irish Gunpowder Gin</b> with orange and rosemary or fresh mint, lime and red chili	€10.00
Tanqueray 00 Gin with raspberry, lemon and lime	€6.00
Micil Spiced Orange Gin with orange slice	€9.00
Monkey 47 with fresh blueberry and orange slice	€14.00
Glendalough Botanical Gin with cucumber and mint	€8.50
Glendalough Rose Gin with strawberries, lime and mint	€8.50

#### **WHITE WINE**

***************************************		
<b>Havalos, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile</b> Notes of gooseberries and passion fruit. Bright and refreshing.	€9.00	€34.00
<b>Bosco, Pinot Grigio, Italy</b> Green apple freshness, nicely balanced by a smoothness of body and crisp citrus flavours.	€9.50	€35.00
Paddock, Chardonnay, Australia Peach and tropical fruit flavours, and a fresh finish.	€9.50	€36.00
Costa Cruz Verdejo & Sauvignon Blanc, Spain A young fresh and fruity herbaceous note, well balanced with citrus and tropical fruit on the palate.	€11.00	€40.00
<b>3 Wooly Sheep Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand</b> Passionfruit, citrus and limes with elderflower and grapefruit notes. Lemon zest, stone fruit and floral flavours filling the mouth. Clean, crisp &	<b>€12.00</b> dry.	€50.00
<b>Pierre Zero Chardonnay</b> Aromas of tropical fruit, peaches, lychees, flowers. Fruity & balanced.	€8.00	€32.00
<b>Bosco Pinot Grigio Blush</b> As fresh and crisp as Pinot Grigio always is with that familiar apple and roasted hazelnut flavour we are used to and just the gentlest hint of colour from the grape skins.	€9.50	€37.00
RED WINE		
<b>Havalos, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile</b> Ripe blackcurrants with a hint of spice on the finish.	€9.00	€34.00
San Abello, Merlot, Chile Plum and red fruit, soft, ripe blackberry flavours and subtle hints of fig.	€9.00	€35.00
Finca Florence, Malbec Mendoza, Argentina It has rich, chocolatey dark fruit intensity with hints of pepper and spice.	€11.00	€42.00
<b>Costa Cruz, Tempranillo, Shiraz, Spain</b> Soft and rounded with dark berry fruits on the palate. Aromas of liquorish.	€11.00	€40.00
BUBBLES		
<b>Bosco Frizzante Prosecco</b> Lovely aromas of flowers, apples and pears introduce this wine with its delicate fruity flavours and mouth-tingling bubbles.	€10.00	€45.00
<b>Sparkling Pierre Chardonnay Zero</b> Tropical fruits, peaches, lychee & flowers. Fruit forward, clean freshness.	€9.00	€36.00

please note that all our wines contain sulphites

#### **IRISH WHISKEY**

Paddy	€6.00
Powers	€6.00
Jameson	€6.00
Bushmills Original	€7.00
Bushmills Black	€7.50
Glendalough Double Barrel	€8.50
Connemara	€10.00
Micil Inverin	€9.00
Micil Earls Island	€10.00
Jameson Crested	€9.50
Jameson Caskmates IPA & Stout	€9.00
Powers Three Swallows	€12.00
Green Spot	€12.00
Micil Heritage Poitín	€12.50
Jameson Black Barrell	€11.50
Kilbeggan	€7.00
Connacht	€13.50
Powers Johns Lane	€16.00
Bushmills Malt 10yr	€12.00
Bushmills 16yr	€19.00
Silkie	€8.00
Red Breast Lustau	€19.00
Red Breast 12yr	€13.00
Red Breast 15yr	€23.00
Red Breast 21yr	€44.00
Teelings Small Batch	€7.50
Midleton Very Rare	€45.00
Clonakilty	€9.50

#### **OTHER WHISKEY**

Buffalo Trace	€8.50
Makers Mark	€10.50
Eagle Rare	€10.50
Glenfiddich	€11.00
Famous Grouse	€8.00
Glenmorangie	€11.00
Johnnie Black	€9.00

## **TEQUILA**

Jose Cuervo	€7.00
Don Julio Anejo	€16.00
Patron Silver	€13.50
Kraken	€8.00
Espolon	€12.50
1800 Tequila	€9.50
Casamions Anein	€19.00

#### **VODKA**

Absolut	€6.00
Grey Goose	€11.50
Tito's	€10.00
Smirnoff	€6.00
Dingle Vodka	€8.00
Ketel One	€9.50

### **RUM**

Bacardi	€6.00
Havana 3yr	€6.50
Havana Especial	€6.00
Havana 7yr	€9.50
Mount Gay	€8.00
Seadog	€6.00



## **SOFT DRINKS/MIXERS**

Schweppes Tonic / Slimline Tonic	€3.00
Schweppes Ginger Ale	€3.00
Schweppes Soda 12	€3.00
Schweppes White Lemonade	€3.00
Schweppes Pink Grapefruit Soda 12	€4.00
Schweppes Slimline Elderflower	€4.00
Elderflower Tonic	€4.00
Three Cents Tonic / Tonic Water Zero	€4.00
Three Cents Two Cents Plain Soda	€4.00
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda	€4.00
Three Cents Cherry Soda	€4.00
Three Cents Ginger Beer	€4.00
Three Cents Sparkling Lemonade	€4.00
Still & Sparkling Water	€3.50
Fanta Orange or Lemon	€3.50
Fruice Juice	€3.50
Appletiser Sparkling Apple Juice	€5.00
Sprite	€3.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero	€3.50

#### **BOTTLED BEER**

€6.20
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€8.50
€8.50
€9.00
€9.00
€7.50
€7.50
€8.00
€7.50
€7.50
€9.00